Jeopardy Score Sheets

For use with ‘Outcome Jeopardy’ and ‘Rating Scale Jeopardy’ slides

Outcomes Jeopardy

	Item #
	My answer 

(Outcome 1, 2, or 3)
	Correct answer
	Were you right?

(score 1 for correct answer, 0 for incorrect answer)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	My total score 
	


Rating Scale Jeopardy

	Item #
	My answer 

(Rating from 1-7)
	Correct answer
	Were you right?

(score 1 for correct answer, 0 for incorrect answer)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	My total score 
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